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alzheimer's ~ association' 

Virtual Programs 
for April 

Unless otherwise noted, call the Alzheimer's Association at 800.272.3900 to register. 

Educational Events 

10 Signs ofAlzheimer's Disease 
Learn about 10 common signs of Alzheimer's and 
what to watch for in yourself and others. 
1-2 p.m. Tuesday. April 13 
6:30-7:30 p .m. Thursday, April 22 

2021 Caregiver Symposium: A Glimpse 
into the life of a Younger Caregiver 
Join the Alzheimer's Associatio n Hudson Valley 

Chapter for an evening focused on the Younger 
Caregti/er experience. 
5-7 p.m. Wedne sday, April 7 

COVID-19 and Caregiving 
Get tips for caregiving during COVID-19. 

2- 3 p.m. Monday, April 26 

Effective Communication Strategies 
Learn to decode verbal and behavio r messages 
deltvered by somone with dementia. 

1-2 p.m. Tuesday, April 6 
Noon to 1 p.m. Tuesday. April 13 
7- 8 p.m. Wednesday. April 28 

Healthy living for Your 
Brain and Body 
Get information on diet, exercise, cognitWe 
a nd social activity to plan for hea~hy aging. 
7- 8 p.m. Tuesday, April 6 
1-2 p.m. Tue sday, April 20 
2 -3 p.m. Tuesday, April 27 

Legal & Financial Planning 
for Alzheimer's Disease 
Learn about legal and financial issues to consider 
before an A lzheimer's diagnosis and ho-w to put 
plans in place for the future . 
10-11 a .m. Friday, April 2 

living with Alzheimer's: 
For Early-Stage Care Partners 
Get information and practical answers to the 
questions that arise in the early stage. 
11 a .m. to Noon, Monday, April 5 

living with Alzheimer's: 
For Middle-Stage Caregivers 
Get helpful strategiP.s for providing safe, effective 
and co mfortable care in the middle stages. 
11 a .m. to Noon, Monday, April 19 

Understanding Alzheimer's & Dementia 
Learn about the difference between dementia and 

Alzheimer's. disease st ages and r isk factors. 

1-2 p.m. Tu•sday, April 6 
Noon to 1 p .m. Friday, April 9 
6 :30-7:30 p.m. Monday. April 19 

Social events 

ALZ Across New York 
Virtually tour tho Susan B. Anthony Houso & 
Museum. 
1-2 p.m. Wednesday. April 14 

Something ForALZ: Musical Moments 
Join an interactive music program for people w ith 
dementia and their famio/ caregivers W ith N.Y. 
state-licensed creative arts therapist and board­
certified music therapis t Jeffroy Friedberg. 

10:30-11:30 a .m. Friday, April 16 
10:30-11:30 a .m. Friday, April 23 
10:30-11:30 a.m. Friday, April 30 

Virtual AlzWell Social Club 
An inverac trve social program for people at 
all stagP.s of de me nti a. 

1-3:3 0 p.m. Saturd•y, April 10 
1-3:3 0 p.m. Saturday, April 24 

Virtual Make a Difference Night 
Learn about vo luntP.er opportunities that you can 
do fro m homo. 
6-6:30 p.m. Thursday, April 1 

Virtual Memory Cafe 
ActivitiP.s for people w ith early -stage dementia 
and their caregfvers. Includes dancing this mo nth. 
12:30-1:30 p.m. Thursday, April 8 

Virtual Tuesday Social 
Get active and co nnected through a variety of 
social events and act ivities. 

11:30 a .m. to 1 p.m. Tuesday. April 27 

Virtual Visit with N.Y. Therapy Animals 
Get connectP.d with N.Y. therapy animals. 
11-11:30 a .m. Saturday, April 17 

Those prognims aro suppomd in partby• grant from tho New York State O.partmentof Hoalth. 

https://luntP.er

